
                         THE SHALLOWATER STAMPEDE
                        2 MILE & 10 KILOMETER RUNS
               SEPTEMBER 11, 2010         Shallowater, Texas

                                    10K
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS
                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 10k     Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 Thomas Sang         32 LUBBOCK         TX   38:37  6:13   
11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    19 Hayden Hatch          18 LUBBOCK         TX   46:03  
7:25   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     4 Larry Lovato          24 LUBBOCK         TX   40:35  
6:32   10 
    2     5 Matt Ange             22 LUBBOCK         TX   40:49  
6:35    9 
    3    92 Lee Edwards           23 LUBBOCK         TX 1:00:44  
9:47    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    11 Evan Cruce            28 LUBBOCK         TX   44:06  
7:06   10 
    2    20 Curtis Norrod         26 LUBBOCK         TX   46:14  
7:27    9 
    3    29 Jordan Hudgens        27 LUBBOCK         TX   49:28  
7:58    8 
    4    30 Brian Maines          27 LUBBOCK         TX   49:36  
7:59    7 
    5    31 Fernando Lopez        28 LUBBOCK         TX   49:56  
8:03    6 
    6    34 Ben Boston            25 LUBBOCK         TX   50:56  
8:12    5 
    7    50 Chad Montandon        29 LUBBOCK         TX   53:35  
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8:38    4 
    8    52 Brandon Berkshire     26 LUBBOCK         TX   53:38  
8:38    3 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     8 Ricky Ferkel          30 LUBBOCK         TX   43:20  
6:59   10 
    2    16 EUGENE CANTU          34 LUBBOCK         TX   45:46  
7:22    9 
    3    43 Jonathan Wright       31 LUBBOCK         TX   52:46  
8:30    8 
    4    49 Gary Evans            30 LUBBOCK         TX   53:33  
8:38    7 
    5   111 Tully Stansell        30 LUBBOCK         TX 1:07:52 
10:56    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     7 Lee Cohen             38 LUBBOCK         TX   43:16  
6:58   10 
    2    24 Shannon Anderson      39 LUBBOCK         TX   47:45  
7:42    9 
    3    47 hedge martin          35 LUBBOCK         TX   53:18  
8:35    8 
    4    56 ronnie adams          35 LUBBOCK         TX   54:22  
8:45    7 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 David Guinn           44 IDALOU          TX   38:55  
6:16   10 
    2     6 Cody Miller           44 LUBBOCK         TX   42:38  
6:52    9 
    3    13 Scott Burris          41 LUBBOCK         TX   44:30  
7:10    8 
    4    18 Tim Key               43 LUBBOCK         TX   46:01  
7:25    7 
    5    23 Ignacio Vasquez       43 LUBBOCK         TX   46:38  
7:31    6 
    6    25 SEAN SCHWARZENTRAUB   43 LUBBOCK         TX   48:22  
7:47    5 
    7    37 Jerry Perez           41 LUBBOCK         TX   51:49  
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8:21    4 
    8    73 Brian Starr           43 LUBBOCK         TX   57:42  
9:18    3 
    9    81 Tom Thomas            44 TAHOKA          TX   59:14  
9:32    2 
   10    98 Michael Hardin        40 LUBBOCK         TX 1:02:26 
10:03    1 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     3 MARTIN MONTALVO       45 PLAINVIEW       TX   39:43  
6:24   10 
    2    14 Victor Maldonado      45 SHALLOWATER     TX   44:48  
7:13    9 
    3    33 Scotty Elston         49 SHALLOWATER     TX   50:41  
8:10    8 
    4    36 Richard Shaw          48 PLAINVIEW       TX   51:29  
8:18    7 
    5    60 jerry brito           46 LUBBOCK         TX   55:33  
8:57    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    10 Epi Aguirre           51 LUBBOCK         TX   43:36  
7:01   10 
    2    12 Joseph Wilson         54 LUBBOCK         TX   44:12  
7:07    9 
    3    15 JERRY DWYER           50 LUBBOCK         TX   45:29  
7:20    8 
    4    40 Steve German          53 LUBBOCK         TX   52:25  
8:27    7 
    5    93 russel martin         52 SHALLOWATER     TX 1:00:50  
9:48    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    17 Rick Wannemacher      56 LUBBOCK         TX   45:47  
7:23   10 
    2    38 Mike Heath            57 LUBBOCK         TX   52:10  
8:24    9 
    3    44 Ronnie Prigg          59 LUBBOCK         TX   53:00  
8:32    8 
    4    57 Ken Spain             56 LUBBOCK         TX   54:24  
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8:46    7 
    5    70 William Hepburn       55 LUBBOCK         TX   57:13  
9:13    6 
    6    77 Wayne Sullivan        59 LUBBOCK         TX   58:18  
9:23    5 
    7    85 Mick Stamm            55 ABILENE         TX 1:00:07  
9:41    4 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    78 Michael Mcdonald      61 LUBBOCK         TX   58:23  
9:24   10 
    2    87 Mike Kelley           61 LUBBOCK         TX 1:00:16  
9:42    9 
    3   114 Stephen Crowell       64 LUBBOCK         TX 1:09:34 
11:12    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    41 Ron Lubowicz          67 LUBBOCK         TX   52:26  
8:27   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    68 GORDEN JENKINS        70 AMARILLO        TX   56:59  
9:11   10 
    2    84 Albert Burrier        76 LUBOCK          TX 1:00:06  
9:41    9 
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               OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 10K RESULTS
Place Name                Ag Town            St 10k     Agegrad 
Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 DAMON PROVENCE      59 SUDAN           TX   53:01   43:01   
10 
    2 Ronnie Hensley      50 LUBBOCK         TX   53:41   46:58    
9 
    3 CRAIG PETERSON      53 HOBBS           NM 1:02:35   53:25    
8 
    4 Dan Boyd            39 LUBBOCK         TX   56:35   53:53    
7 
    5 Michael LeMond      39 LUBBOCK         TX   57:58   55:12    
6 
    6 Jerry Adams         34 LUBBOCK         TX 1:00:10   59:12    
5 
    7 Jim Clements        43 LUBBOCK         TX 1:05:52 1:00:51    
4 
    8 Jay Dulin           36 SHALLOWATER     TX 1:12:53 1:10:55    
3 

                         

                             10K - FEMALE
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS
                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 10k     Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 IRIS RIVERO         35 LUBBOCK         TX   43:28  7:00   
11 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    64 Erica Quebe           17 LUBBOCK         TX   56:30  
9:06   10 
    2    94 Natalie Pulgin        19 LUBBOCK         TX 1:00:51  
9:48    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    28 Lauren Dorsey         22 LUBBOCK         TX   49:24  
7:57   10 
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    2    39 Jennifer Lee          24 TAHOKA          TX   52:21  
8:26    9 
    3    46 Jessie Gibbs          21 LUBBOCK         TX   53:05  
8:33    8 
    4    69 Kathleen McGaughey    24 LUBBOCK         TX   57:03  
9:11    7 
    5    71 Aubrey Edwards        22 LUBBOCK         TX   57:22  
9:14    6 
    6    82 Janea Eshleman        20 LUBBOCK         TX   59:25  
9:34    5 
    7   103 Ashley Davidson       20 LUBBOCK         TX 1:05:12 
10:30    4 
    8   105 Sara Stricklin        24 LUBBOCK         TX 1:05:30 
10:33    3 
    9   108 Alison Blalock        24 LUBBOCK         TX 1:06:08 
10:39    2 
   10   116 Bryton Schaffner      24 LUBBOCK         TX 1:12:28 
11:40    1 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    22 Kayla Rathmann        28 LUBBOCK         TX   46:23  
7:28   10 
    2    32 Sarah Fumagalli       26 LUBBOCK         TX   50:38  
8:09    9 
    3    55 Jennifer Haddock      29 LUBBOCK         TX   54:20  
8:45    8 
    4    66 Becca Schmitz         29 LUBBOCK         TX   56:54  
9:10    7 
    5    80 Kristen Wright        29 LUBBOCK         TX   58:56  
9:29    6 
    6    95 Whitney Crump         25 LUBBOCK         TX 1:01:22  
9:53    5 
    7    97 Valarie Berkshire     29 LUBBOCK         TX 1:02:11 
10:01    4 
    8   101 Lesley Montandon      28 LUBBOCK         TX 1:02:49 
10:07    3 
    9   107 ashley sinclair       28 LUBBOCK         TX 1:06:06 
10:39    2 
   10   112 Jana Stansell         26 LUBBOCK         TX 1:07:53 
10:56    1 
   11   115 Amy Hancock           28 LUBBOCK         TX 1:10:47 
11:24      

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
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    1    27 Ann Cruce             34 LUBBOCK         TX   48:25  
7:48   10 
    2    35 Jill Simpson          32 LUBBOCK         TX   51:01  
8:13    9 
    3    59 Carrie Badillo        33 LUBBOCK         TX   55:22  
8:55    8 
    4    61 Christine Steen       31 LUBBOCK         TX   55:42  
8:58    7 
    5    62 Mandy Poklikuha       32 LUBBOCK         TX   55:47  
8:59    6 
    6    96 Erin Dulin            32 SHALLOWATER     TX 1:01:42  
9:56    5 
    7   104 Candy Patterson       32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:05:22 
10:32    4 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    26 Tammy Moriearty       36 LUBBOCK         TX   48:24  
7:48   10 
    2    58 Darla Gleaves         39 LUBBOCK         TX   54:50  
8:50    9 
    3    72 Rebecca Gomez         37 LUBBOCK         TX   57:38  
9:17    8 
    4    79 Rachelle Baker        36 LUBBOCK         TX   58:33  
9:26    7 
    5    83 Sandra Saenz          35 LUBBOCK         TX   59:27  
9:34    6 
    6    88 Sarah Floyd           35 LUBBOCK         TX 1:00:23  
9:43    5 
    7    89 Laci Richardson       35 LUBBOCK         TX 1:00:24  
9:44    4 
    8    90 Deborah Bahme         39 LUBBOCK         TX 1:00:27  
9:44    3 
    9   110 Frances Kennedy       38 LUBBOCK         TX 1:07:47 
10:55    2 
   10   117 Raemi Thompson        36 LUBBOCK         TX 1:12:45 
11:43    1 
   11   119 Jennifer Gray         38 LUBBOCK         TX 1:13:49 
11:53      

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    21 JANDA Jackson         40 LUBBOCK         TX   46:18  
7:28   10 
    2    48 JENNIFER SNEAD        40 LUBBOCK         TX   53:26  
8:36    9 
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    3    91 Wendy Anderson        40 LUBBOCK         TX 1:00:31  
9:45    8 
    4   109 Shannon Grissom       43 LUBBOCK         TX 1:07:17 
10:50    7 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    51 Cynthia Sorrensen     47 LUBBOCK         TX   53:37  
8:38   10 
    2    67 Judy Fleming          45 LUBBOCK         TX   56:56  
9:10    9 
    3    76 Wendy Royal           46 ABERNATHY       TX   58:15  
9:23    8 
    4   100 wendy burris          47 LUBBOCK         TX 1:02:48 
10:07    7 
    5   102 Sherry Walton         47 LUBBOCK         TX 1:04:28 
10:23    6 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    42 Deb Hendley           61 LUBBOCK         TX   52:40  
8:29   10 
    2    63 Pj Mitchell           64 LUBBOCK         TX   56:07  
9:02    9 
    3   113 Etta Mayer            61 LUBBOCK         TX 1:08:20 
11:00    8 
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                 OVERALL ATHENA 10K RESULTS
Place Name                Ag Town            St 10k     Agegrad 
Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 Kristi Starr        40 LUBBOCK         TX   54:10   52:17   
10 
    2 SONIA RODRIGUEZ     30 LUBBOCK         TX   58:02   58:01    
9 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
---

                         THE SHALLOWATER STAMPEDE
                        2 MILE & 10 KILOMETER RUNS
               SEPTEMBER 11, 2010         Shallowater, Texas

                                  2 MILE
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS
                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 Blake Bednarz       26 LUBBOCK         TX   10:49  5:25   
11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 12
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    24 Chris Contreras       12 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:25  
7:13   10 
    2    25 Scotty Anthony        12 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:33  
7:17    9 
    3    32 Will Overstreet        8 LUBBOCK         TX   15:06  
7:33    8 
    4    35 Cole Agnew             8 LUBBOCK         TX   15:11  
7:36    7 
    5    37 brett berger          12 LUBBOCK         TX   15:17  
7:39    6 
    6    43 Sam Mitchell          12 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:36  
7:48    5 
    7    48 ALEX EASTER           10 LUBBOCK         TX   15:51  
7:56    4 
    8    52 Jet Johnston          10 LUBBOCK         TX   16:08  
8:04    3 
    9    54 Jonah Nelson          10 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:12  
8:06    2 
   10    56 Landon Camp           12 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:18  
8:09    1 
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   11    63 Tucker Nelson         12 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:38  
8:19      
   12    80 joshua haney          11 WOLFFORTH       TX   17:32  
8:46      
   13    94 ABRAHAM MONTALVO      12 PLAINVIEW       TX   18:09  
9:05      
   14   128 josh emanuel          12 LUBBOK          TX   21:11 
10:36      
   15   129 Parker Sarchet        12 SHALLOWATER     TX   21:14 
10:37      
   16   131 reagan stewart        11 LUBBOCK         TX   21:24 
10:42      
   17   137 KOLE PETERS            8 LUBBOCK         TX   22:43 
11:22      
   18   142 LAWSON PEEL            7 LUBBOCK         TX   22:58 
11:29      
   19   147 Nicklas Venhuizen      8 LUBBOCK         TX   23:12 
11:36      

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    12 Graham Nelson         14 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:20  
6:40   10 
    2    13 Bryan Hall            13 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:21  
6:41    9 
    3    14 Andres Gonzales       13 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:36  
6:48    8 
    4    16 Cody Berryman         14 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:54  
6:57    7 
    5    17 Jared Servantez       13 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:57  
6:59    6 
    6    21 Logan Vigil           15 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:13  
7:07    5 
    7    33 Ran Johnston          13 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:07  
7:34    4 
    8    46 Jake McMillin         14 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:49  
7:55    3 
    9    76 matt hathaway         13 LUBBOCK         TX   17:27  
8:44    2 
   10   114 chris callander       13 LUBBOCK         TX   19:37  
9:49    1 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 Lucas Morris          18 LUBBOCK         TX   10:53  
5:27   10 
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    2     3 Andrew Smith          17 SHALLOWATER     TX   11:18  
5:39    9 
    3     4 Conner Loftis         16 SHALLOWATER     TX   11:47  
5:54    8 
    4     5 Trevor Franklin       16 SHALLOWATER     TX   12:06  
6:03    7 
    5     6 Matthew Islas         16 SHALLOWATER     TX   12:23  
6:12    6 
    6    10 A.J. Kotulek          17 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:06  
6:33    5 
    7    11 Cole Nelson           16 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:15  
6:38    4 
    8    15 Jon David Bruegel     18 LUBBOCK         TX   13:50  
6:55    3 
    9    18 Ryan Eckles           17 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:59  
7:00    2 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    27 Brandon Wyatt         24 LUBBOCK         TX   14:39  
7:20   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     8 stephen romero        29 LUBBOCK         TX   12:48  
6:24   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    38 Josh Stewart          34 RALLS           TX   15:25  
7:43   10 
    2   105 Isacc Munoz           34 LUBBOCK         TX   18:48  
9:24    9 
    3   116 Justin Selleck        33 LUBBOCK         TX   19:39  
9:50    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    23 Mont McClendon        38 LUBBOCK         TX   14:21  
7:11   10 
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    2    31 David Reed            35 LUBBOCK         TX   14:55  
7:28    9 
    3    44 David Moya            37 PECOS           TX   15:41  
7:51    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    89 Tony Jackson          40 SHALLOWATER     TX   17:53  
8:57   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     7 Rene Gonzalez         45 LEVELLAND       TX   12:38  
6:19   10 
    2   126 Tim Grissom           46 LUBBOCK         TX   20:35 
10:18    9 
    3   132 Greg Cannon           45 LUBBOCK         TX   21:32 
10:46    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    26 David Doyle           51 LUBBOCK         TX   14:34  
7:17   10 
    2    68 joe martin            51 LUBBOCK         TX   16:43  
8:22    9 
    3   112 Bill Pasewark         53 LUBBOCK         TX   19:14  
9:37    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    88 FRED CONSTANCIO       57 LUBBOCK         TX   17:51  
8:56   10 
    2   136 mike selleck          59 RANSOM CANYON   TX   22:41 
11:21    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
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    1    59 DARREL MCMILLEN       63 LUBBOCK         TX   16:27  
8:14   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1   120 James Pratt           69 RUEL            TX   19:49  
9:55   10 
    2   125 JIM HARRIS            67 HOBBS           NM   20:24 
10:12    9 
    3   139 Dick Baker            65 LUBBOCK         TX   22:48 
11:24    8 
    4   144 RICHARD MORGAN        66 LUBBOCK         TX   23:07 
11:34    7 
    5   156 Rick Lampe            66 LUBBOCK         TX   26:41 
13:21    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    85 RALPH WOLF            73 LUBBOCK         TX   17:48  
8:54   10 
    2   152 Bill Felton           75 LUBBOCK         TX   24:20 
12:10    9 

                  OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 2 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Agegrad 
Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 Chris Solomon       38 LUBBOCK         TX   18:39   18:08   
10 
    2 Jimmy Clark         58 LUBBOCK         TX   22:20   18:33    
9 
    3 JOE GEAR            53 MULESHOE        TX   22:48   19:47    
8 
    4 FERIS FOLEY         56 LITTLEFIELD     TX   34:15   28:58    
7 

                         

                             2 MILE- FEMALE
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS
                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
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    1 Kenzi Callaway      16 SHALLOWATER     TX   12:54  6:27   
11 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 12
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    28 Lindsey Spruell       12 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:48  
7:24   10 
    2    53 Callie Criswell       11 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:09  
8:05    9 
    3    65 brooke harlan         11 LUBBOCK         TX   16:40  
8:20    8 
    4    67 Hannah Almstead       12 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:42  
8:21    7 
    5    74 Catherine Cannon      10 LUBBOCK         TX   17:12  
8:36    6 
    6    98 Brooke Williams       11 SHALLOWATER     TX   18:23  
9:12    5 
    7   100 Abbey Goodwyn         12 SHALLOWATER     TX   18:35  
9:18    4 
    8   115 Jordan Selleck         9 LUBBOCK         TX   19:39  
9:50    3 
    9   118 LORELEI MITCHELL       9 LUBBOCK         TX   19:43  
9:52    2 
   10   119 Raechel Barrett       12 SHALLOWATER     TX   19:46  
9:53    1 
   11   121 Cooper Mitchell        9 LUBBOCK         TX   19:51  
9:56      
   12   122 Madi Oliphint         10 SHALLOWATER     TX   19:57  
9:59      
   13   123 Ave'anna Cash         12 SHALLOWATER     TX   20:05 
10:03      
   14   127 Katelin Heise          9 LUBBOCK         TX   20:48 
10:24      
   15   133 Dacia Hannel          10 LUBBOCK         TX   21:45 
10:53      
   16   138 MADI PEEL              8 LUBBOCK         TX   22:44 
11:22      
   17   143 Cassandra Marlin       7 LUBBOCK         TX   23:07 
11:34      
   18   145 Jesslyn Mortensen      8 LUBBOCK         TX   23:08 
11:34      
   19   151 Jacqueline Peters     10 LUBBOCK         TX   24:17 
12:09      
   20   155 Rachel Starr           8 LUBBOCK         TX   25:21 
12:41      

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
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===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    22 Allison Maldonado     15 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:16  
7:08   10 
    2    29 Amanda Cole           15 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:50  
7:25    9 
    3    34 Kelsee Smith          14 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:09  
7:35    8 
    4    36 Bailey Sapieha        13 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:15  
7:38    7 
    5    41 Aubrey Servantez      15 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:32  
7:46    6 
    6    42 Courtney Heinrich     14 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:35  
7:48    5 
    7    45 Ashten Elliott        15 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:42  
7:51    4 
    8    49 Paige Williams        13 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:52  
7:56    3 
    9    50 Hannah Vigil          14 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:00  
8:00    2 
   10    57 Carissa Hamilton      15 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:22  
8:11    1 
   11    58 Leanna Valenzuela     15 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:27  
8:14      
   12    60 Brenley Irvin         13 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:29  
8:15      
   13    61 Kaegan Cunningham     15 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:31  
8:16      
   14    62 Carli McCravey        13 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:34  
8:17      
   15    72 Kaity Diaz            15 SHALLOWATER     TX   17:10  
8:35      
   16    79 Carlie Contreras      15 SHALLOWATER     TX   17:31  
8:46      
   17    81 Katelynn Parra        13 SHALLOWATER     TX   17:34  
8:47      
   18    90 Taylor Payne          14 SHALLOWATER     TX   17:55  
8:58      
   19    91 Taylor Chambers       13 SHALLOWATER     TX   17:56  
8:58      
   20    95 Jenessa DePriester    13 LUBBOCK         TX   18:14  
9:07      
   21    96 Brittany Day          15 SHALLOWATER     TX   18:16  
9:08      
   22    99 Sarah Stinson         14 SHALLOWATER     TX   18:30  
9:15      
   23   101 Ashlin Jordan         14 SHALLOWATER     TX   18:37  
9:19      
   24   107 Caitlynn Richeda      14 SHALLOWATER     TX   18:58  
9:29      
   25   108 Shae Davis            14 SHALLOWATER     TX   18:59  
9:30      

15



   26   135 Cheyanne Hamilton     13 SHALLOWATER     TX   22:23 
11:12      
   27   148 Jordan Estrada        14 SHALLOWATER     TX   23:13 
11:37      

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    19 Sara Warren           17 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:01  
7:01   10 
    2    20 Rebecca Spruell       16 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:07  
7:04    9 
    3    30 Bailey Noles          16 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:54  
7:27    8 
    4    40 Brittany Hall         16 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:29  
7:45    7 
    5    47 Carly Durham          16 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:49  
7:55    6 
    6    51 Macy Long             16 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:04  
8:02    5 
    7    55 Hannah Thomas         16 TAHOKA          TX   16:14  
8:07    4 
    8    66 Katie Fowler          18 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:41  
8:21    3 
    9    70 Jessica Lopez         16 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:58  
8:29    2 
   10    77 Bailey Pounds         16 SHALLOWATER     TX   17:29  
8:45    1 
   11    82 Charlsi Brawley       16 SHALLOWATER     TX   17:41  
8:51      
   12    86 Lauren Jones          17 SHALLOWATER     TX   17:49  
8:55      
   13    87 Brooke Hatcher        17 SHALLOWATER     TX   17:50  
8:55      
   14    92 Marissa Westbrook     16 SHALLOWATER     TX   17:58  
8:59      
   15    97 Calli Pollard         17 SHALLOWATER     TX   18:16  
9:08      
   16   117 Jordyn Oliphint       17 SHALLOWATER     TX   19:40  
9:50      

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    39 J'lae Merritt         22 LUBBOCK         TX   15:27  
7:44   10 
    2    69 Rachelle Bursiaga     23 LUBBOCK         TX   16:47  
8:24    9 
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    3    75 Alyssa Bowden         23 LUBBOCK         TX   17:14  
8:37    8 
    4    78 Laura Dale            23 LUBBOCK         TX   17:30  
8:45    7 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    83 Tiffany Moralez       27 LUBBOCK         TX   17:42  
8:51   10 
    2    93 APRIL COVINGTON       26 LUBBOCK         TX   18:04  
9:02    9 
    3   109 Martha Cruce          29 LUBBOCK         TX   19:01  
9:31    8 
    4   146 Danette Mortensen     29 LUBBOCK         TX   23:09 
11:35    7 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    71 Amy Lovett            32 PORTALES        NM   16:58  
8:29   10 
    2    73 Heather McCravey      33 SHALLOWATER     TX   17:11  
8:36    9 
    3    84 Nonnie Peters         31 LUBBOCK         TX   17:45  
8:53    8 
    4   104 Angel Madrid          34 LUBBOCK         TX   18:42  
9:21    7 
    5   113 Lana Gibbs            31 IVANHOE         TX   19:24  
9:42    6 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1   111 Maricarmen Solis      37 LEVELLAND       TX   19:12  
9:36   10 
    2   130 Anna Peters           38 LUBBOCK         TX   21:17 
10:39    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1   102 Lisa Solomon          40 LUBBOCK         TX   18:38  
9:19   10 
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    2   106 Shawna Haynie         40 SHALLOWATER     TX   18:56  
9:28    9 
    3   110 Dawn Keeling          41 LUBBOCK         TX   19:09  
9:35    8 
    4   158 ROBIN GOING           43 LUBBOCK         TX   30:08 
15:04    7 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    64 KAMMY PHILBRICK       49 LUBBOCK         TX   16:39  
8:20   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54

Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1   141 Tami Miller           50 LUBBOCK         TX   22:54 
11:27   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1   154 Josie Aleman          59 LUBBOCK         TX   25:12 
12:36   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1   160 Nancy Alaniz          70 LUBBOCK         TX   36:20 
18:10   10 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--------

                         THE SHALLOWATER STAMPEDE
                        2 MILE & 10 KILOMETER RUNS
               SEPTEMBER 11, 2010         Shallowater, Texas

                            10K OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                  Town            St Ag S Div Div   10k     
Pace  
===== ===================== =============== == == = === ===== 
======= ===== 
    1 Thomas Sang           LUBBOCK         TX 32 M   1 M3034   
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38:37  6:13 
    2 David Guinn           IDALOU          TX 44 M   1 M4044   
38:55  6:16 
    3 MARTIN MONTALVO       PLAINVIEW       TX 45 M   1 M4549   
39:43  6:24 
    4 Larry Lovato          LUBBOCK         TX 24 M   1 M2024   
40:35  6:32 
    5 Matt Ange             LUBBOCK         TX 22 M   2 M2024   
40:49  6:35 
    6 Cody Miller           LUBBOCK         TX 44 M   2 M4044   
42:38  6:52 
    7 Lee Cohen             LUBBOCK         TX 38 M   1 M3539   
43:16  6:58 
    8 Ricky Ferkel          LUBBOCK         TX 30 M   2 M3034   
43:20  6:59 
    9 IRIS RIVERO           LUBBOCK         TX 35 F   1 F3539   
43:28  7:00 
   10 Epi Aguirre           LUBBOCK         TX 51 M   1 M5054   
43:36  7:02 
   11 Evan Cruce            LUBBOCK         TX 28 M   1 M2529   
44:06  7:06 
   12 Joseph Wilson         LUBBOCK         TX 54 M   2 M5054   
44:12  7:07 
   13 Scott Burris          LUBBOCK         TX 41 M   3 M4044   
44:30  7:10 
   14 Victor Maldonado      SHALLOWATER     TX 45 M   2 M4549   
44:48  7:13 
   15 JERRY DWYER           LUBBOCK         TX 50 M   3 M5054   
45:29  7:20 
   16 EUGENE CANTU          LUBBOCK         TX 34 M   3 M3034   
45:46  7:22 
   17 Rick Wannemacher      LUBBOCK         TX 56 M   1 M5559   
45:47  7:23 
   18 Tim Key               LUBBOCK         TX 43 M   4 M4044   
46:01  7:25 
   19 Hayden Hatch          LUBBOCK         TX 18 M   1 M1619   
46:03  7:25 
   20 Curtis Norrod         LUBBOCK         TX 26 M   2 M2529   
46:14  7:27 
   21 JANDA Jackson         LUBBOCK         TX 40 F   1 F4044   
46:18  7:28 
   22 Kayla Rathmann        LUBBOCK         TX 28 F   1 F2529   
46:23  7:28 
   23 Ignacio Vasquez       LUBBOCK         TX 43 M   5 M4044   
46:38  7:31 
   24 Shannon Anderson      LUBBOCK         TX 39 M   2 M3539   
47:45  7:42 
   25 SEAN SCHWARZENTRAUB   LUBBOCK         TX 43 M   6 M4044   
48:22  7:48 
   26 Tammy Moriearty       LUBBOCK         TX 36 F   2 F3539   
48:24  7:48 
   27 Ann Cruce             LUBBOCK         TX 34 F   1 F3034   
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48:25  7:48 
   28 Lauren Dorsey         LUBBOCK         TX 22 F   1 F2024   
49:24  7:58 
   29 Jordan Hudgens        LUBBOCK         TX 27 M   3 M2529   
49:28  7:58 
   30 Brian Maines          LUBBOCK         TX 27 M   4 M2529   
49:36  8:00 
   31 Fernando Lopez        LUBBOCK         TX 28 M   5 M2529   
49:56  8:03 
   32 Sarah Fumagalli       LUBBOCK         TX 26 F   2 F2529   
50:38  8:09 
   33 Scotty Elston         SHALLOWATER     TX 49 M   3 M4549   
50:41  8:10 
   34 Ben Boston            LUBBOCK         TX 25 M   6 M2529   
50:56  8:12 
   35 Jill Simpson          LUBBOCK         TX 32 F   2 F3034   
51:01  8:13 
   36 Richard Shaw          PLAINVIEW       TX 48 M   4 M4549   
51:29  8:18 
   37 Jerry Perez           LUBBOCK         TX 41 M   7 M4044   
51:49  8:21 
   38 Mike Heath            LUBBOCK         TX 57 M   2 M5559   
52:10  8:24 
   39 Jennifer Lee          TAHOKA          TX 24 F   2 F2024   
52:21  8:26 
   40 Steve German          LUBBOCK         TX 53 M   4 M5054   
52:25  8:27 
   41 Ron Lubowicz          LUBBOCK         TX 67 M   1 M6569   
52:26  8:27 
   42 Deb Hendley           LUBBOCK         TX 61 F   1 F6099   
52:40  8:29 
   43 Jonathan Wright       LUBBOCK         TX 31 M   4 M3034   
52:46  8:30 
   44 Ronnie Prigg          LUBBOCK         TX 59 M   3 M5559   
53:00  8:32 
   45 DAMON PROVENCE        SUDAN           TX 59 M   4 M5559   
53:01  8:33 
   46 Jessie Gibbs          LUBBOCK         TX 21 F   3 F2024   
53:05  8:33 
   47 hedge martin          LUBBOCK         TX 35 M   3 M3539   
53:18  8:35 
   48 JENNIFER SNEAD        LUBBOCK         TX 40 F   2 F4044   
53:26  8:37 
   49 Gary Evans            LUBBOCK         TX 30 M   5 M3034   
53:33  8:38 
   50 Chad Montandon        LUBBOCK         TX 29 M   7 M2529   
53:35  8:38 
   51 Cynthia Sorrensen     LUBBOCK         TX 47 F   1 F4549   
53:37  8:38 
   52 Brandon Berkshire     LUBBOCK         TX 26 M   8 M2529   
53:38  8:39 
   53 Ronnie Hensley        LUBBOCK         TX 50 M   5 M5054   
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53:41  8:39 
   54 Kristi Starr          LUBBOCK         TX 40 F   3 F4044   
54:10  8:44 
   55 Jennifer Haddock      LUBBOCK         TX 29 F   3 F2529   
54:20  8:45 
   56 ronnie adams          LUBBOCK         TX 35 M   4 M3539   
54:22  8:46 
   57 Ken Spain             LUBBOCK         TX 56 M   5 M5559   
54:24  8:46 
   58 Darla Gleaves         LUBBOCK         TX 39 F   3 F3539   
54:50  8:50 
   59 Carrie Badillo        LUBBOCK         TX 33 F   3 F3034   
55:22  8:55 
   60 jerry brito           LUBBOCK         TX 46 M   5 M4549   
55:33  8:57 
   61 Christine Steen       LUBBOCK         TX 31 F   4 F3034   
55:42  8:59 
   62 Mandy Poklikuha       LUBBOCK         TX 32 F   5 F3034   
55:47  8:59 
   63 Pj Mitchell           LUBBOCK         TX 64 F   2 F6099   
56:07  9:02 
   64 Erica Quebe           LUBBOCK         TX 17 F   1 F1619   
56:30  9:06 
   65 Dan Boyd              LUBBOCK         TX 39 M   5 M3539   
56:35  9:07 
   66 Becca Schmitz         LUBBOCK         TX 29 F   4 F2529   
56:54  9:10 
   67 Judy Fleming          LUBBOCK         TX 45 F   2 F4549   
56:56  9:10 
   68 GORDEN JENKINS        AMARILLO        TX 70 M   1 M7099   
56:59  9:11 
   69 Kathleen McGaughey    LUBBOCK         TX 24 F   4 F2024   
57:03  9:11 
   70 William Hepburn       LUBBOCK         TX 55 M   6 M5559   
57:13  9:13 
   71 Aubrey Edwards        LUBBOCK         TX 22 F   5 F2024   
57:22  9:15 
   72 Rebecca Gomez         LUBBOCK         TX 37 F   4 F3539   
57:38  9:17 
   73 Brian Starr           LUBBOCK         TX 43 M   8 M4044   
57:42  9:18 
   74 Michael LeMond        LUBBOCK         TX 39 M   6 M3539   
57:58  9:20 
   75 SONIA RODRIGUEZ       LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   6 F3034   
58:02  9:21 
   76 Wendy Royal           ABERNATHY       TX 46 F   3 F4549   
58:15  9:23 
   77 Wayne Sullivan        LUBBOCK         TX 59 M   7 M5559   
58:18  9:24 
   78 Michael Mcdonald      LUBBOCK         TX 61 M   1 M6064   
58:23  9:24 
   79 Rachelle Baker        LUBBOCK         TX 36 F   5 F3539   
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58:33  9:26 
   80 Kristen Wright        LUBBOCK         TX 29 F   5 F2529   
58:56  9:30 
   81 Tom Thomas            TAHOKA          TX 44 M   9 M4044   
59:14  9:33 
   82 Janea Eshleman        LUBBOCK         TX 20 F   6 F2024   
59:25  9:34 
   83 Sandra Saenz          LUBBOCK         TX 35 F   6 F3539   
59:27  9:35 
   84 Albert Burrier        LUBOCK          TX 76 M   2 M7099 
1:00:06  9:41 
   85 Mick Stamm            ABILENE         TX 55 M   8 M5559 
1:00:07  9:41 
   86 Jerry Adams           LUBBOCK         TX 34 M   6 M3034 
1:00:10  9:42 
   87 Mike Kelley           LUBBOCK         TX 61 M   2 M6064 
1:00:16  9:43 
   88 Sarah Floyd           LUBBOCK         TX 35 F   7 F3539 
1:00:23  9:44 
   89 Laci Richardson       LUBBOCK         TX 35 F   8 F3539 
1:00:24  9:44 
   90 Deborah Bahme         LUBBOCK         TX 39 F   9 F3539 
1:00:27  9:44 
   91 Wendy Anderson        LUBBOCK         TX 40 F   4 F4044 
1:00:31  9:45 
   92 Lee Edwards           LUBBOCK         TX 23 M   3 M2024 
1:00:44  9:47 
   93 russel martin         SHALLOWATER     TX 52 M   6 M5054 
1:00:50  9:48 
   94 Natalie Pulgin        LUBBOCK         TX 19 F   2 F1619 
1:00:51  9:48 
   95 Whitney Crump         LUBBOCK         TX 25 F   6 F2529 
1:01:22  9:53 
   96 Erin Dulin            SHALLOWATER     TX 32 F   7 F3034 
1:01:42  9:56 
   97 Valarie Berkshire     LUBBOCK         TX 29 F   7 F2529 
1:02:11 10:01 
   98 Michael Hardin        LUBBOCK         TX 40 M  10 M4044 
1:02:26 10:04 
   99 CRAIG PETERSON        HOBBS           NM 53 M   7 M5054 
1:02:35 10:05 
  100 wendy burris          LUBBOCK         TX 47 F   4 F4549 
1:02:48 10:07 
  101 Lesley Montandon      LUBBOCK         TX 28 F   8 F2529 
1:02:49 10:07 
  102 Sherry Walton         LUBBOCK         TX 47 F   5 F4549 
1:04:28 10:23 
  103 Ashley Davidson       LUBBOCK         TX 20 F   7 F2024 
1:05:12 10:30 
  104 Candy Patterson       LUBBOCK         TX 32 F   8 F3034 
1:05:22 10:32 
  105 Sara Stricklin        LUBBOCK         TX 24 F   8 F2024 
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1:05:30 10:33 
  106 Jim Clements          LUBBOCK         TX 43 M  11 M4044 
1:05:52 10:37 
  107 ashley sinclair       LUBBOCK         TX 28 F   9 F2529 
1:06:06 10:39 
  108 Alison Blalock        LUBBOCK         TX 24 F   9 F2024 
1:06:08 10:39 
  109 Shannon Grissom       LUBBOCK         TX 43 F   5 F4044 
1:07:17 10:50 
  110 Frances Kennedy       LUBBOCK         TX 38 F  10 F3539 
1:07:47 10:55 
  111 Tully Stansell        LUBBOCK         TX 30 M   7 M3034 
1:07:52 10:56 
  112 Jana Stansell         LUBBOCK         TX 26 F  10 F2529 
1:07:53 10:56 
  113 Etta Mayer            LUBBOCK         TX 61 F   3 F6099 
1:08:20 11:00 
  114 Stephen Crowell       LUBBOCK         TX 64 M   3 M6064 
1:09:34 11:12 
  115 Amy Hancock           LUBBOCK         TX 28 F  11 F2529 
1:10:47 11:24 
  116 Bryton Schaffner      LUBBOCK         TX 24 F  10 F2024 
1:12:28 11:40 
  117 Raemi Thompson        LUBBOCK         TX 36 F  11 F3539 
1:12:45 11:43 
  118 Jay Dulin             SHALLOWATER     TX 36 M   7 M3539 
1:12:53 11:44 
  119 Jennifer Gray         LUBBOCK         TX 38 F  12 F3539 
1:13:49 11:53 

                         THE SHALLOWATER STAMPEDE
                        2 MILE & 10 KILOMETER RUNS
               SEPTEMBER 11, 2010         Shallowater, Texas

                          2 MILE OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                  Town            St Ag S Div Div   2       
Pace  
===== ===================== =============== == == = === ===== 
======= ===== 
    1 Blake Bednarz         LUBBOCK         TX 26 M   1 M2529   
10:49  5:25 
    2 Lucas Morris          LUBBOCK         TX 18 M   1 M1619   
10:53  5:27 
    3 Andrew Smith          SHALLOWATER     TX 17 M   2 M1619   
11:18  5:39 
    4 Conner Loftis         SHALLOWATER     TX 16 M   3 M1619   
11:47  5:54 
    5 Trevor Franklin       SHALLOWATER     TX 16 M   4 M1619   
12:06  6:03 
    6 Matthew Islas         SHALLOWATER     TX 16 M   5 M1619   
12:23  6:12 
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    7 Rene Gonzalez         LEVELLAND       TX 45 M   1 M4549   
12:38  6:19 
    8 stephen romero        LUBBOCK         TX 29 M   2 M2529   
12:48  6:24 
    9 Kenzi Callaway        SHALLOWATER     TX 16 F   1 F1619   
12:54  6:27 
   10 A.J. Kotulek          SHALLOWATER     TX 17 M   6 M1619   
13:06  6:33 
   11 Cole Nelson           SHALLOWATER     TX 16 M   7 M1619   
13:15  6:38 
   12 Graham Nelson         SHALLOWATER     TX 14 M   1 M1315   
13:20  6:40 
   13 Bryan Hall            SHALLOWATER     TX 13 M   2 M1315   
13:21  6:41 
   14 Andres Gonzales       SHALLOWATER     TX 13 M   3 M1315   
13:36  6:48 
   15 Jon David Bruegel     LUBBOCK         TX 18 M   8 M1619   
13:50  6:55 
   16 Cody Berryman         SHALLOWATER     TX 14 M   4 M1315   
13:54  6:57 
   17 Jared Servantez       SHALLOWATER     TX 13 M   5 M1315   
13:57  6:59 
   18 Ryan Eckles           SHALLOWATER     TX 17 M   9 M1619   
13:59  7:00 
   19 Sara Warren           SHALLOWATER     TX 17 F   2 F1619   
14:01  7:01 
   20 Rebecca Spruell       SHALLOWATER     TX 16 F   3 F1619   
14:07  7:04 
   21 Logan Vigil           SHALLOWATER     TX 15 M   6 M1315   
14:13  7:07 
   22 Allison Maldonado     SHALLOWATER     TX 15 F   1 F1315   
14:16  7:08 
   23 Mont McClendon        LUBBOCK         TX 38 M   1 M3539   
14:21  7:11 
   24 Chris Contreras       SHALLOWATER     TX 12 M   1 M0112   
14:25  7:13 
   25 Scotty Anthony        SHALLOWATER     TX 12 M   2 M0112   
14:33  7:17 
   26 David Doyle           LUBBOCK         TX 51 M   1 M5054   
14:34  7:17 
   27 Brandon Wyatt         LUBBOCK         TX 24 M   1 M2024   
14:39  7:20 
   28 Lindsey Spruell       SHALLOWATER     TX 12 F   1 F0112   
14:48  7:24 
   29 Amanda Cole           SHALLOWATER     TX 15 F   2 F1315   
14:50  7:25 
   30 Bailey Noles          SHALLOWATER     TX 16 F   4 F1619   
14:54  7:27 
   31 David Reed            LUBBOCK         TX 35 M   2 M3539   
14:55  7:28 
   32 Will Overstreet       LUBBOCK         TX  8 M   3 M0112   
15:06  7:33 
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   33 Ran Johnston          SHALLOWATER     TX 13 M   7 M1315   
15:07  7:34 
   34 Kelsee Smith          SHALLOWATER     TX 14 F   3 F1315   
15:09  7:35 
   35 Cole Agnew            LUBBOCK         TX  8 M   4 M0112   
15:11  7:36 
   36 Bailey Sapieha        SHALLOWATER     TX 13 F   4 F1315   
15:15  7:38 
   37 brett berger          LUBBOCK         TX 12 M   5 M0112   
15:17  7:39 
   38 Josh Stewart          RALLS           TX 34 M   1 M3034   
15:25  7:43 
   39 J'lae Merritt         LUBBOCK         TX 22 F   1 F2024   
15:27  7:44 
   40 Brittany Hall         SHALLOWATER     TX 16 F   5 F1619   
15:29  7:45 
   41 Aubrey Servantez      SHALLOWATER     TX 15 F   5 F1315   
15:32  7:46 
   42 Courtney Heinrich     SHALLOWATER     TX 14 F   6 F1315   
15:35  7:48 
   43 Sam Mitchell          SHALLOWATER     TX 12 M   6 M0112   
15:36  7:48 
   44 David Moya            PECOS           TX 37 M   3 M3539   
15:41  7:51 
   45 Ashten Elliott        SHALLOWATER     TX 15 F   7 F1315   
15:42  7:51 
   46 Jake McMillin         SHALLOWATER     TX 14 M   8 M1315   
15:49  7:55 
   47 Carly Durham          SHALLOWATER     TX 16 F   6 F1619   
15:49  7:55 
   48 ALEX EASTER           LUBBOCK         TX 10 M   7 M0112   
15:51  7:56 
   49 Paige Williams        SHALLOWATER     TX 13 F   8 F1315   
15:52  7:56 
   50 Hannah Vigil          SHALLOWATER     TX 14 F   9 F1315   
16:00  8:00 
   51 Macy Long             SHALLOWATER     TX 16 F   7 F1619   
16:04  8:02 
   52 Jet Johnston          LUBBOCK         TX 10 M   8 M0112   
16:08  8:04 
   53 Callie Criswell       SHALLOWATER     TX 11 F   2 F0112   
16:09  8:05 
   54 Jonah Nelson          SHALLOWATER     TX 10 M   9 M0112   
16:12  8:06 
   55 Hannah Thomas         TAHOKA          TX 16 F   8 F1619   
16:14  8:07 
   56 Landon Camp           SHALLOWATER     TX 12 M  10 M0112   
16:18  8:09 
   57 Carissa Hamilton      SHALLOWATER     TX 15 F  10 F1315   
16:22  8:11 
   58 Leanna Valenzuela     SHALLOWATER     TX 15 F  11 F1315   
16:27  8:14 
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   59 DARREL MCMILLEN       LUBBOCK         TX 63 M   1 M6064   
16:27  8:14 
   60 Brenley Irvin         SHALLOWATER     TX 13 F  12 F1315   
16:29  8:15 
   61 Kaegan Cunningham     SHALLOWATER     TX 15 F  13 F1315   
16:31  8:16 
   62 Carli McCravey        SHALLOWATER     TX 13 F  14 F1315   
16:34  8:17 
   63 Tucker Nelson         SHALLOWATER     TX 12 M  11 M0112   
16:38  8:19 
   64 KAMMY PHILBRICK       LUBBOCK         TX 49 F   1 F4549   
16:39  8:20 
   65 brooke harlan         LUBBOCK         TX 11 F   3 F0112   
16:40  8:20 
   66 Katie Fowler          SHALLOWATER     TX 18 F   9 F1619   
16:41  8:21 
   67 Hannah Almstead       SHALLOWATER     TX 12 F   4 F0112   
16:42  8:21 
   68 joe martin            LUBBOCK         TX 51 M   2 M5054   
16:43  8:22 
   69 Rachelle Bursiaga     LUBBOCK         TX 23 F   2 F2024   
16:47  8:24 
   70 Jessica Lopez         SHALLOWATER     TX 16 F  10 F1619   
16:58  8:29 
   71 Amy Lovett            PORTALES        NM 32 F   1 F3034   
16:58  8:29 
   72 Kaity Diaz            SHALLOWATER     TX 15 F  15 F1315   
17:10  8:35 
   73 Heather McCravey      SHALLOWATER     TX 33 F   2 F3034   
17:11  8:36 
   74 Catherine Cannon      LUBBOCK         TX 10 F   5 F0112   
17:12  8:36 
   75 Alyssa Bowden         LUBBOCK         TX 23 F   3 F2024   
17:14  8:37 
   76 matt hathaway         LUBBOCK         TX 13 M   9 M1315   
17:27  8:44 
   77 Bailey Pounds         SHALLOWATER     TX 16 F  11 F1619   
17:29  8:45 
   78 Laura Dale            LUBBOCK         TX 23 F   4 F2024   
17:30  8:45 
   79 Carlie Contreras      SHALLOWATER     TX 15 F  16 F1315   
17:31  8:46 
   80 joshua haney          WOLFFORTH       TX 11 M  12 M0112   
17:32  8:46 
   81 Katelynn Parra        SHALLOWATER     TX 13 F  17 F1315   
17:34  8:47 
   82 Charlsi Brawley       SHALLOWATER     TX 16 F  12 F1619   
17:41  8:51 
   83 Tiffany Moralez       LUBBOCK         TX 27 F   1 F2529   
17:42  8:51 
   84 Nonnie Peters         LUBBOCK         TX 31 F   3 F3034   
17:45  8:53 
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   85 RALPH WOLF            LUBBOCK         TX 73 M   1 M7099   
17:48  8:54 
   86 Lauren Jones          SHALLOWATER     TX 17 F  13 F1619   
17:49  8:55 
   87 Brooke Hatcher        SHALLOWATER     TX 17 F  14 F1619   
17:50  8:55 
   88 FRED CONSTANCIO       LUBBOCK         TX 57 M   1 M5559   
17:51  8:56 
   89 Tony Jackson          SHALLOWATER     TX 40 M   1 M4044   
17:53  8:57 
   90 Taylor Payne          SHALLOWATER     TX 14 F  18 F1315   
17:55  8:58 
   91 Taylor Chambers       SHALLOWATER     TX 13 F  19 F1315   
17:56  8:58 
   92 Marissa Westbrook     SHALLOWATER     TX 16 F  15 F1619   
17:58  8:59 
   93 APRIL COVINGTON       LUBBOCK         TX 26 F   2 F2529   
18:04  9:02 
   94 ABRAHAM MONTALVO      PLAINVIEW       TX 12 M  13 M0112   
18:09  9:05 
   95 Jenessa DePriester    LUBBOCK         TX 13 F  20 F1315   
18:14  9:07 
   96 Brittany Day          SHALLOWATER     TX 15 F  21 F1315   
18:16  9:08 
   97 Calli Pollard         SHALLOWATER     TX 17 F  16 F1619   
18:16  9:08 
   98 Brooke Williams       SHALLOWATER     TX 11 F   6 F0112   
18:23  9:12 
   99 Sarah Stinson         SHALLOWATER     TX 14 F  22 F1315   
18:30  9:15 
  100 Abbey Goodwyn         SHALLOWATER     TX 12 F   7 F0112   
18:35  9:18 
  101 Ashlin Jordan         SHALLOWATER     TX 14 F  23 F1315   
18:37  9:19 
  102 Lisa Solomon          LUBBOCK         TX 40 F   1 F4044   
18:38  9:19 
  103 Chris Solomon         LUBBOCK         TX 38 M   4 M3539   
18:39  9:20 
  104 Angel Madrid          LUBBOCK         TX 34 F   4 F3034   
18:42  9:21 
  105 Isacc Munoz           LUBBOCK         TX 34 M   2 M3034   
18:48  9:24 
  106 Shawna Haynie         SHALLOWATER     TX 40 F   2 F4044   
18:56  9:28 
  107 Caitlynn Richeda      SHALLOWATER     TX 14 F  24 F1315   
18:58  9:29 
  108 Shae Davis            SHALLOWATER     TX 14 F  25 F1315   
18:59  9:30 
  109 Martha Cruce          LUBBOCK         TX 29 F   3 F2529   
19:01  9:31 
  110 Dawn Keeling          LUBBOCK         TX 41 F   3 F4044   
19:09  9:35 
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  111 Maricarmen Solis      LEVELLAND       TX 37 F   1 F3539   
19:12  9:36 
  112 Bill Pasewark         LUBBOCK         TX 53 M   3 M5054   
19:14  9:37 
  113 Lana Gibbs            IVANHOE         TX 31 F   5 F3034   
19:24  9:42 
  114 chris callander       LUBBOCK         TX 13 M  10 M1315   
19:37  9:49 
  115 Jordan Selleck        LUBBOCK         TX  9 F   8 F0112   
19:39  9:50 
  116 Justin Selleck        LUBBOCK         TX 33 M   3 M3034   
19:39  9:50 
  117 Jordyn Oliphint       SHALLOWATER     TX 17 F  17 F1619   
19:40  9:50 
  118 LORELEI MITCHELL      LUBBOCK         TX  9 F   9 F0112   
19:43  9:52 
  119 Raechel Barrett       SHALLOWATER     TX 12 F  10 F0112   
19:46  9:53 
  120 James Pratt           RUEL            TX 69 M   1 M6569   
19:49  9:55 
  121 Cooper Mitchell       LUBBOCK         TX  9 F  11 F0112   
19:51  9:56 
  122 Madi Oliphint         SHALLOWATER     TX 10 F  12 F0112   
19:57  9:59 
  123 Ave'anna Cash         SHALLOWATER     TX 12 F  13 F0112   
20:05 10:03 
  124 Cailyn McCravey       SHALLOWATER     TX 10 F  14 F0112   
20:10 10:05 
  125 JIM HARRIS            HOBBS           NM 67 M   2 M6569   
20:24 10:12 
  126 Tim Grissom           LUBBOCK         TX 46 M   2 M4549   
20:35 10:18 
  127 Katelin Heise         LUBBOCK         TX  9 F  15 F0112   
20:48 10:24 
  128 josh emanuel          LUBBOK          TX 12 M  14 M0112   
21:11 10:36 
  129 Parker Sarchet        SHALLOWATER     TX 12 M  15 M0112   
21:14 10:37 
  130 Anna Peters           LUBBOCK         TX 38 F   2 F3539   
21:17 10:39 
  131 reagan stewart        LUBBOCK         TX 11 M  16 M0112   
21:24 10:42 
  132 Greg Cannon           LUBBOCK         TX 45 M   3 M4549   
21:32 10:46 
  133 Dacia Hannel          LUBBOCK         TX 10 F  16 F0112   
21:45 10:53 
  134 Jimmy Clark           LUBBOCK         TX 58 M   2 M5559   
22:20 11:10 
  135 Cheyanne Hamilton     SHALLOWATER     TX 13 F  26 F1315   
22:23 11:12 
  136 mike selleck          RANSOM CANYON   TX 59 M   3 M5559   
22:41 11:21 
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  137 KOLE PETERS           LUBBOCK         TX  8 M  17 M0112   
22:43 11:22 
  138 MADI PEEL             LUBBOCK         TX  8 F  17 F0112   
22:44 11:22 
  139 Dick Baker            LUBBOCK         TX 65 M   3 M6569   
22:48 11:24 
  140 JOE GEAR              MULESHOE        TX 53 M   4 M5054   
22:48 11:24 
  141 Tami Miller           LUBBOCK         TX 50 F   1 F5054   
22:54 11:27 
  142 LAWSON PEEL           LUBBOCK         TX  7 M  18 M0112   
22:58 11:29 
  143 Cassandra Marlin      LUBBOCK         TX  7 F  18 F0112   
23:07 11:34 
  144 RICHARD MORGAN        LUBBOCK         TX 66 M   4 M6569   
23:07 11:34 
  145 Jesslyn Mortensen     LUBBOCK         TX  8 F  19 F0112   
23:08 11:34 
  146 Danette Mortensen     LUBBOCK         TX 29 F   4 F2529   
23:09 11:35 
  147 Nicklas Venhuizen     LUBBOCK         TX  8 M  19 M0112   
23:12 11:36 
  148 Jordan Estrada        SHALLOWATER     TX 14 F  27 F1315   
23:13 11:37 
  149 Caleb Starr           LUBBOCK         TX 10 M  20 M0112   
23:36 11:48 
  150 DAWSON LAWRENCE       LUBBOCK         TX 10 M  21 M0112   
23:38 11:49 
  151 Jacqueline Peters     LUBBOCK         TX 10 F  20 F0112   
24:17 12:09 
  152 Bill Felton           LUBBOCK         TX 75 M   2 M7099   
24:20 12:10 
  153 brandon willis        LUBBOCK         TX 12 M  22 M0112   
24:50 12:25 
  154 Josie Aleman          LUBBOCK         TX 59 F   1 F5559   
25:12 12:36 
  155 Rachel Starr          LUBBOCK         TX  8 F  21 F0112   
25:21 12:41 
  156 Rick Lampe            LUBBOCK         TX 66 M   5 M6569   
26:41 13:21 
  157 SCOTTY GOING          LUBBOCK         TX  8 M  23 M0112   
30:05 15:03 
  158 ROBIN GOING           LUBBOCK         TX 43 F   4 F4044   
30:08 15:04 
  159 FERIS FOLEY           LITTLEFIELD     TX 56 M   4 M5559   
34:15 17:08 
  160 Nancy Alaniz          LUBBOCK         TX 70 F   1 F6099   
36:20 18:10 
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